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Match the words 

a. Wall unit 

 

b. TV set 

 

c. Vase 

 

d. Curtains 

e. Armchair  

 

f. Table 

 

g. Chair 

 

 

h. Sofa 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

8. 
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1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 
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Prepositions of place. Translate. 





Let’s have a rest! 



near 
next to 

in the 
middle 

behind 

in front 
of 

opposite 
on the 
right 

on the 
left 

above under 

on in between 
in the 
corner 





Where are the things? Complete the sentences. 



Where are the things? Make up as many 
sentences as you can. 





1. There is a chair 
near the bureau. 

2. There is a table 
in front of the 
bureau. 

3. There are vases 
on the bureau. 

4. There is a mirror 
next to the 
bureau. 

5. There is a picture 
above the chair. 

6. There is a lamp 
above the 
bureau. 



1.Where is a lamp? 
 

2.Where is a picture? 
 

3.Where is a chair? 
 

4.Where are vases? 
 

5.Where is a table? 
 

6.Where is a mirror? 





Solve the puzzles 

 

1.There is 

2. in the middle 

of the on the 

corner 

a fir-tree 

in the right a fir-tree There is 

There is 

table 

living room 

living room 3. of the 

living room 

a fir-tree of the 



Check up 

 

• Keys 

• 1st team: There is a fir-tree on the table in the living room. 

• 2d team: There is a fir- tree in the middle of the living room. 

• 3d team: There is a fir-tree in the right corner of the living room 

 



Decorate your living room. Describe it. 



      Now 

      Now I like … 

      Now I know … 

      Now I can … 

      Now I can’t … 

      Now I don’t know … 

      I would like … 


